Deutsche Post ‘,Q! PAKET INTERNATIONAL

From: merchfactory GmbH
Loyal Athletics
Lucie Bolte Str. 2
66793 Saarwellingen
Germany

[o:  Philipp Spengler
Forelstrasse 16

3072 Ostermundigen

Switzerland

L

:I'el.: 0

_I Kontakt:

Tel.: -

|

Billing No.: 63111465605309
Reference No.: 20198413
Shipment No.: CM045304381DE
MRN:

Weight:

1.2 kg

Piece:

1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate (40

3)

7563072+6

6000

000

CM 045 304 381 DE




